Fredrik Blom

Contact

Phone: +46(0)70 2763230

E-mail: info@fredrikblom.com

Stats

Height: 512" (182cm) Weight: 176 pounds (82 kQ)
Eyes: Blue Hair: Dark blonde
Shoes 10.5 (44) Shirt: L

Neck 16/17 Coat: 40/42
Waist/inseam: 32/34 Hat: 58
Film/TV/Video

TheLast King Stunt Performer
Welcometo Sweden Stunt Double

100 Code Stunt Performer
MariaWern Stunt Double

The Circle Stunt Assistant

The Fourth Man

Swedish Eurovision Song Contest
Skineater Music Video
Christmas of the Thieves
Thicker Than Water
Bobby Blade

Revenge

Filmz TV Star Trek Special
Ego

Wither

Hamilton 2

The Last Reality Show
Blood Runs Cold

Raubtier - Way of a hero
The Desper ates

Prank'd

Orion

Madness

Stunt Performer

Stunt Performer

Stunt Double, stunt coordinator
Stunt Double

Stunt Performer

Rigging

Stunt Coordinator

Stunt Performer

Stunt Double

Stunt Coordinator, stunt double
Body Double

Stunt Performer

Stunt Coordinator, stunt double
Stunt Coordinator, stunt performer
Stunt Coordinator, stunt performer
Stunt Performer

Paradox
Jarowski
Strix
Eyeworks

SVT
Art 89

Y ellowbird

Nice Drama

GKU

Stockholm Syndrome
Filmz TV

Filmlance

Stockholm Syndrome
Swedish Stunt Group
Art 89

Stockholm Syndrome
Populate

Meterfilm

Stunt Coordinator, stunt double, stunt perfic@rireoduktion

Stunt Double

Stockholm Syndrome

2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008



Commercials

Norwegian commer cial Rigging, stunt coordinator It's Showtime 2013
Showtime commer cial Stunt Performer It's Showtime 2013
Valborg Stunt Double Phosworks 2012
Alvedon Stunt Double Swedish Stunt group / Afifie
Volvo Truck Commercial Stunt Performer B-Redl 2011
Skills/Abilities

Martial arts (> 25 years)
- Jujutsu (4 dan), aikido, judo, karate, and more
- Weapons (Japanese sword, broad sword, Japanese staffs, quarter staff, chain and others)

Break falls, stair falls, prat fals, horsefalls High falls (30"
Car hits, "vehicle exits" and drags Jerk-backs (hand-pulls and ratchet experience)
Repelling (any direction) Wire stunt experience

Fire arms handling (military and Swedish Police) Police tactics for arresting and close quarter combat



