Fredrik Blom

Contact

Phone: +46(0)70 2763230 E-mail: info@fredrikblom.com

Stats

Height: 5'12" (182 cm) **Weight:** 176 pounds (82 kg)

Eyes: Blue Hair: Dark blonde

 Shoes
 10.5 (44)
 Shirt:
 L

 Neck
 16/17
 Coat:
 40/42

 Waist/inseam:
 32/34
 Hat:
 58



T-0.3 (FENT / 17.7.)			
Film/TV/Video			
The Last King	Stunt Performer	Paradox	2015
Welcome to Sweden	Stunt Double	Jarowski	2015
100 Code	Stunt Performer	Strix	2014
Maria Wern	Stunt Double	Eyeworks	2014
The Circle	Stunt Assistant		2014
The Fourth Man	Stunt Performer	SVT	2014
Swedish Eurovision Song Contest	Stunt Performer	Art 89	2014
Skineater Music Video	Stunt Double, stunt coordinator		2013
Christmas of the Thieves	Stunt Double	Yellowbird	2013
Thicker Than Water	Stunt Performer	Nice Drama	2013
Bobby Blade	Rigging	GKU	2013
Revenge	Stunt Coordinator	Stockholm Syndrome	2013
Filmz TV Star Trek Special	Stunt Performer	Filmz TV	2013
Ego	Stunt Double	Filmlance	2012
Wither	Stunt Coordinator, stunt double	Stockholm Syndrome	2011
Hamilton 2	Body Double	Swedish Stunt Group	2011
The Last Reality Show	Stunt Performer	Art 89	2011
Blood Runs Cold	Stunt Coordinator, stunt double	Stockholm Syndrome	2010
Raubtier - Way of a hero	Stunt Coordinator, stunt performer	Populate	2010
The Desperates	Stunt Coordinator, stunt performer		2009
Prank'd	Stunt Performer	Meterfilm	2009
Orion	Stunt Coordinator, stunt double, stunt pe	er ToS n Reo duktion	2009
Madness	Stunt Double	Stockholm Syndrome	2008

Commercials				
Norwegian commercial	Rigging, stunt coordinator	It's Showtime	2013	
Showtime commercial	Stunt Performer	It's Showtime	2013	
Valborg	Stunt Double	Phosworks	2012	
Alvedon	Stunt Double	Swedish Stunt grou	Swedish Stunt group / Alana	
Volvo Truck Commercial	Stunt Performer	B-Reel	2011	

Skills/Abilities

Martial arts (> 25 years)

- Jujutsu (4 dan), aikido, judo, karate, and more
- Weapons (Japanese sword, broad sword, Japanese staffs, quarter staff, chain and others)

Break falls, stair falls, prat falls, horse falls

High falls (30')

Car hits, "vehicle exits" and drags

Jerk-backs (hand-pulls and ratchet experience)

Repelling (any direction) Wire stunt experience

Fire arms handling (military and Swedish Police)

Police tactics for arresting and close quarter combat